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4 4~ 1000Base~X SFP EROG 145 (Data)
IEEES02. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX;

SIS TEEES02. 3ab 1000Base—T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x
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MAC Hhtik 8K
ARG 4. 1M
10BASE-T : Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
WL BN i 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
S ZH . 850nm 0~550M ,
BRE . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM .
MR/ HNEIE | 30 (AC100-240V, 50-60Hz)
BHLIIFE FEHLINRE: <12W; WHEIhEE: <20W
LED F57~4T FYRTE/RAT « PWR(GE);  FURIE/RST: Link/Act (48)
ACE LR WEFFRAEIE , AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 0. 56A
TARIREE RS -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Tolkksk
TEAGIRE /IR -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Tokksh
SRR ST (LaWsH) | 330%121. 5%44mm
HHE/BE <1.15kg / <1.55kg
LTI s, BEREERL 19 P et
» Ui IBE T : 4KV 8/20us;
DRI BidrsEg: 1P30
3C;
ZRINIE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 ; RoHS;
J AR ML 1 4E, KB YE
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ONV-2630-LC SFP Yttide, 1.25G, LWL 850nm, fEH#iFEES: 550m, LC #:11, .
Y Fr DDM Zhfig, SCH kIS . A
SFP Jufidh, 1.25G, BEXL 1310nm, 1Ll 20km, LC ¥
ONV-2632-LC H
[, 4 DDM Thft, SHHARHE. .
ONVL2612-T-LC SFP Yttide, 1.25G, HEEAL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 4&HiEEES . .
125G 20km, LC 11, 4% DDM T, iFsikim. A
) SFP Yttile, 1.25G, HEEAL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 4&HiEEEs .
BB Sav2613-RLC ~ e nm, f I
20km, LC #11, ¥ DDM hfig, SCHrfdkid.
ONV-2612.T-5C SFP Yttis, 1.25G, HEEAL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 4&HiEEES . .
emnen 20km, SC [0, % DDM Ihflg, FHHILITE. A
SFP Jefith, 1.25G, ML TX1550nm/RX1310nm, A B
ONV-2613-R.SC etk B LA nm ‘ nm, A& n
20km, SC #:I1, ¥ DDM Thfie, ki,
HifEER | ONV-SFP/TP 1.25G SFP St 10/100/1000M RJ45 [/ 11, e H
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0755-33376606

: 0755-33376608
: onv@onv. com. cn

: http://www. onv. com. cn
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